P (hPa)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

(a) 2025-06-22-4wks
T

50 0 s0

latitude (°)

(c) 2025-06-22-4wks
U

latitude (°)
(e) 2025-06-22-4wks
\

50 0 s0
latitude (°)

(g) 2025-06-22-4wks
qv

latitude (°)

0.0048

0.0042
0.0036
0.0030
0.0024
0.0018
0.0012
0.0006
0.0000

rms(o,,;)

rms(e,

rms(o,,;)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

(b) 2025-06-29-4wks
T

latitude (°)
(d) 2025-06-29-4wks
V)

latitude (°)
(f) 2025-06-29-4wks
\

latitude (°)

(h) 2025-06-29-4wks
qv

latitude (°)

-0.75

-150

-2.25

-3.00

-0.75

-150

-2.25

-3.00

-0.75

-150

-2.25

-3.00

-0.75

-150

-2.25

-3.00

rms: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks rms: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks rms: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks

rms: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks



